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Investment loan Home loan

Home and investment loan balances over 25 years

Home Loan Investment Loan

Year Interest Loan Loan Interest Loan Loan
accrued payments balance accrued payments balance

1yr $8,952 $78,283 $185,669 $22,646 $22,656 $452,904
2yr $7,813 $81,111 $159,171 $22,645 $22,645 $452,904
3yr $6,573 $84,077 $130,339 $22,645 $22,645 $452,904
4yr $5,225 $87,123 $99,060 $22,645 $22,645 $452,904
5yr $3,768 $90,124 $65,347 $22,645 $22,645 $452,904
6yr $2,211 $92,647 $29,660 $22,645 $22,645 $452,904
7yr $575 $74,379 $0 $22,645 $31,409 $444,139
8yr $0 $0 $0 $21,279 $61,762 $403,656
9yr $0 $0 $0 $19,196 $62,256 $360,596

10yr $0 $0 $0 $16,984 $62,602 $314,979
11yr $0 $0 $0 $14,644 $62,841 $266,782
12yr $0 $0 $0 $12,172 $63,081 $215,874
13yr $0 $0 $0 $9,562 $63,318 $162,117
14yr $0 $0 $0 $6,805 $63,553 $105,370
15yr $0 $0 $0 $3,870 $64,887 $44,353
16yr $0 $0 $0 $875 $45,228 $0
17yr $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
18yr $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
19yr $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
20yr $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
21yr $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
22yr $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
23yr $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
24yr $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
25yr $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0


